
School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

2008106Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 2008106 - NORMA COLLINS - TO ALLENTOWN - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:10 am2480 SCHILLINGER RD SERVICE RD

 2 7:11 am2460 SCHILLINGER RD N

 3 7:12 am7737 ST AUGUSTINE DR

 4 7:13 am7695 ST AUGUSTINE DR

 5 7:14 amALTA FESCUE DR & MATRELLA DR

 6 7:15 am7660 BERMUDA DR

 7 7:16 am7688 BERMUDA DR

 8 7:17 amBERMUDA DR & CARPET WAY

 9 7:18 am2600 SCHILLINGER RD N

 10 7:21 am1371 A SCHILLINGER RD

 11 7:29 amRAYMOND TANNER RD & SOUTHLAND WAY

 12 7:30 am2451 RAYMOND TANNER RD

 13 7:31 amTRACI DR & LAURA DR

 14 7:32 am2140 LAURA DR

 15 7:40 amALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

ZONE 2 - 2008106 - NORMA COLLINS - FROM ALLENTOWN - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

 2 3:26 pmRAYMOND TANNER RD & SOUTHLAND WAY

 3 3:27 pm2451 RAYMOND TANNER RD

 4 3:28 pm2425 ROSELAND DR

 5 3:29 pmTRACI DR & LAURA DR

 6 3:30 pm2140 LAURA DR

 7 3:43 pm2480 SCHILLINGER RD N

 8 3:44 pm2460 SCHILLINGER RD

 9 3:45 pm7737 ST AUGUSTINE DR

 10 3:46 pm7695 ST AUGUSTINE DR

 11 3:47 pmALTA FESCUE DR & MATRELLA DR

 12 3:48 pm7660 BERMUDA DR

 13 3:49 pm7688 BERMUDA DR

 14 3:50 pmBERMUDA DR & CARPET WAY

 15 3:51 pm2600 SCHILLINGER RD N

 16 4:00 pm1371 A SCHILLINGER RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 17 4:15 pmMGM PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

2008108Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 2008108 - AMBERLY MULLENAX - TO ALLENTOWN - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:08 amSILVER PINE RD & DYSON BLVD

 2 7:10 amFERNWOOD LOOP E & FARRINGTON LOOP N

 3 7:11 amFARRINGTON LOOP W & FARRINGTON LOOP S

 4 7:12 am2260 FARRINGTON LOOP E

 5 7:14 amFERNWOOD LOOP E & FERNWOOD LOOP S

 6 7:15 amFERNWOOD LOOP S & FERNWOOD LOOP W

 7 7:16 am2314 FERNWOOD LOOP W

 8 7:18 amEDISON DR & KEBLER LN

 9 7:19 am2300 DRIFTWOOD LOOP S

 10 7:20 amDRIFTWOOD LOOP W & BANBURY CT

 11 7:21 amCLAIRMONT DR N & DRIFTWOOD LOOP W

 12 7:22 amCLAIRMONT DR N & DRIFTWOOD LOOP E

 13 7:24 amCLAIRMONT DR W & CLAIRMONT DR S

 14 7:25 amPHILSDALE LN E & WINTERGREEN DR

 15 7:26 amSILVER PINE RD & RED PINE RD

 16 7:40 amALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

ZONE 2 - 2008108 - AMBERLY MULLENAX - FROM ALLENTOWN - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

 2 3:38 pmSILVER PINE RD & RED PINE RD

 3 3:39 pmPHILSDALE DR E & WINTERGREEN DR

 4 3:40 pmCLAIRMONT DR W & CLAIRMONT DR S

 5 3:41 pm2300 DRIFTWOOD LOOP S

 6 3:43 pmDRIFTWOOD LOOP W & BANBURY CT

 7 3:44 pmCLAIRMONT DR N & DRIFTWOOD LOOP E

 8 3:45 pmCLAIRMONT DR N & DRIFTWOOD LOOP W

 9 3:46 pmEDISON DR & KEPLER LN

 10 3:48 pmFERNWOOD LOOP E & FARRINGTON LOOP N

 11 3:50 pmFARRINGTON LOOP W & FARRINGTON LOOP S

 12 3:52 pm2260 FARRINGTON LOOP E

 13 3:54 pmFERNWOOD LOOP E & FERNWOOD LOOP S

 14 3:55 pmFERNWOOD LOOP S & FERNWOOD LOOP W

 15 3:56 pm2314 FERNWOOD LOOP W

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 16 4:00 pmSILVER PINE RD & EDISON DR

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

200887Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 200887 - T WILSON - TO ALLENTOWN - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:25 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:30 am1596 HUBERT PIERCE RD

 3 7:32 amCOLT DR & WAGON WHELL DRIVE

 4 7:34 amPRAIRIE DR & COLT DR

 5 7:36 amPRAIRIE DR & WAGON WHEEL DR

 6 7:37 amCHUCKWAGON CT & PRAIRIE DR

 7 7:38 amWAGON WHEEL DR & HOMESTEAD CT

 8 7:45 amALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

 9 8:10 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 200887 - T WILSON - FROM ALLENTOWN - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

 2 3:22 pmWAGON WHEEL DR & HOMESTEAD CT

 3 3:23 pmCHUCKWAGON CT & PRAIRIE DR

 4 3:25 pmPRAIRIE DR & WAGON WHEEL DR

 5 3:26 pmPRAIRIE DR & COLT DR

 6 3:28 pmCOLT DR & WAGON WHEEL DR

 7 3:30 pm1596 HUBERT PIERCE RD.

 8 3:40 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201133Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201133 - NICOLE SMITH - TO ALLENTOWN - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:28 amHOWELLS FERRY & HOWELLS LANE

 2 7:30 am8253 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 3 7:31 amHOWELLS FERRY RD @ COLLETON PLACE

 4 7:32 am8005 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 5 7:33 am7915 HOWELLS FERRY @ PINE OAK TRLR PRK

 6 7:34 am7883 HOWELLS FERRY RD (NEXT TO TRAILER PARK)

 7 7:35 am7920 WOODLAND HILLS DR

 8 7:36 amWOODLAND HILLS CT & WOODLAND HILLS DR

 9 7:37 amWOODSTONE DR & WOODLAND HILL DR

 10 7:39 amEUNICE DR & EUNICE CT

 11 7:40 amHOWELLS FERRY RD & SAID RD

 12 7:43 am8640 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 13 7:44 amHOWELLS FERRY RD & SOSSMAN DR @ GRACE BAPTIST 

CHURCH

 14 7:46 am8940 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 15 8:00 amALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

 16 8:10 amARRIVE SMS PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201133 - NICOLE SMITH - FROM ALLENTOWN - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

 2 3:30 pmHOWELLS FERRY & HOWELLS LANE

 3 3:35 pm8253 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 4 3:36 pmHOWELLS FERRY RD @ COLLETON PL

 5 3:37 pm8005 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 6 3:38 pm7883 HOWELLS FERRY (NEXT TO TRAILER PARK)

 7 3:39 pm7915 HOWELLS FERRY @ PINE OAK TRLR PRK

 8 3:42 pm7920 WOODLAND HILLS DR

 9 3:42 pmWOODLAND HILLS CT & WOODLAND HILLS DR

 10 3:44 pmWOODSTONE DR & WOODLAND HILL DR

 11 3:45 pmEUNICE DR & EUNICE CT

 12 3:48 pmHOWELLS FERRY RD & SAID DR

 13 3:49 pm8640 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 14 3:50 pmHOWELLS FERRY RD & SOSSMAN DR @ GRACE BAPTIST 

CHURCH

 15 3:51 pm8940 HOWELLS FERRY RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 16 4:05 pmARRIVE MGM PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201264Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201264 - S ZIMMERMAN - TO ALLENTOWN - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:00 amSMS PARK SITE

 2 7:25 am3428 FIRETOWER RD

 3 7:26 am3341 FIRETOWER RD

 4 7:27 am3314 FIRETOWER RD

 5 7:29 amFIRETOWER RD & REDSTONE DR W

 6 7:36 am2628 FIRETOWER RD

 7 7:38 am8805 FLOYD CRABTREE WAY @ OAKGROVE DR

 8 7:39 amFLOYD CRABTREE WAY & MILL WAY

 9 7:40 am2557 FIRETOWER RD

 10 7:42 am9731 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 11 7:45 amALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

 12 7:55 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201264 - S ZIMMERMAN - FROM ALLENTOWN - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

 2 3:31 pm9731 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 3 3:33 pm2557 FIRETOWER RD

 4 3:36 pm8805 FLOYD CRABTREE WAY @ OAKGROVE DR

 5 3:36 pmFLOYD CRABTREE WAY & MILL WAY

 6 3:37 pm2628 FIRETOWER RD

 7 3:43 pmFIRETOWER RD @ REDSTONE DR W

 8 3:47 pm3314 FIRETOWER RD

 9 3:48 pm3341 FIRETOWER RD

 10 3:49 pm3428 FIRETOWER RD

 11 4:00 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201269Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201269 - VIRGINIA CULP - TO ALLENTOWN - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:23 am8086 WARDS LN

 2 7:23 amCRESTWOOD DR & BRUNSON AVE

 3 7:24 amCRESTWOOD DR & OAK DR

 4 7:28 am3362 DUBOSE AVE

 5 7:28 amSHENANDOAH TRL & BLUE RIDGE PL

 6 7:30 am3375 SHENANDOAH TRL

 7 7:31 amSHENANDOAH TRL & SHENANDOAH TR

 8 7:35 amSASANQUA CIR & OLEIFERA DR

 9 7:35 amKISSI DR & SASANQUA CIR E

 10 7:36 am3301 WHITESTONE DR

 11 7:38 amWHITESTONE DR & WHITESTONE CT

 12 7:38 amWHITESTONE DR & WHITESTONE PL

 13 7:40 am8510-A WARDS LN

 14 7:41 amSHANNON LN & WARDS LN

 15 7:55 amALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

ZONE 2 - 201269 - VIRGINIA CULP - FROM ALLENTOWN - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:24 pmALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

 2 3:33 pmSHANNON LN & WARDS LN

 3 3:34 pm8510-A WARDS LN

 4 3:35 pmWHITESTONE DR & WHITESTONE CT

 5 3:35 pmWHITESTONE DR & WHITESTONE PL

 6 3:36 pm3301 WHITESTONE DR

 7 3:38 pmSASANQUA CIR & SASANQUA CIR W

 8 3:39 pmSASANQUA CIR E & KISSI CT

 9 3:42 pm3362 DUBOSE AVE

 10 3:43 pmSHENANDOAH TRL & BLUE RIDGE PL

 11 3:44 pm3375 SHENANDOAH TRL

 12 3:44 pmSHENANDOAH TRL & SHENANDOAH TR

 13 3:50 pmCRESTWOOD DR & BRUNSON AVE

 14 3:51 pmCRESTWOOD DR & OAK DR

 15 3:52 pm8086 WARDS LN

 16 4:00 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201271Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201271 - DAPHNE HIGHSMITH - TO ALLENTOWN - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:28 am9753 BROOKLYN'S WAY S

 2 7:28 am3367 BROOKLYN'S WAY S

 3 7:29 am9750 BROOKLYN'S WAY N

 4 7:29 am9800 BROOKLYN'S WAY N

 5 7:30 am9830 BROOKLYN'S WAY N

 6 7:33 am3450 ROBERTS LN

 7 7:34 amROBERTS LN W & NIC LIB LN

 8 7:36 am3193 LAUREL OAK DR

 9 7:36 am3254 LAUREL OAK DR

 10 7:37 am3293 LAUREL OAK DR

 11 7:39 amROBERTS LN W & LAKESIDE DR

 12 7:41 am9565 JEREMY DR @ GREGORY CT

 13 7:42 am9621 JEREMY DR

 14 7:42 am3121 BETH CT @ JEREMY DR

 15 7:43 am9720 JEREMY DR

 16 7:44 am9775 JEREMY DR

 17 7:46 amJEREMY DR @ MICHELLE CT

 18 7:50 amALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

 19 8:00 amARRIVE MGM PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201271 - DAPHNE HIGHSMITH - FROM  ALLENTOWN - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:07 pmALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

 2 3:18 pmJEREMY DR @ MICHELLE CT

 3 3:28 pm9775 JEREMY DR

 4 3:29 pm9720 JEREMY DR

 5 3:29 pm3121 BETH CT @ JEREMY DR

 6 3:29 pm9621 JEREMY DR

 7 3:30 pm9565 JEREMY DR @ GREGORY CT

 8 3:31 pmROBERTS LN W & LAKESIDE DR

 9 3:32 pm3293 LAUREL OAK DR

 10 3:32 pm3293 LAUREL OAK DR

 11 3:33 pm3193 LAUREL OAK DR

 12 3:33 pmROBERTS LN W & NIC LIB LN

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 13 3:35 pm3450 ROBERTS LN

 14 3:45 pm9753 BROOKLYN'S WAY S

 15 3:46 pm3367 BROOKLYN'S WAY S

 16 3:47 pm9750 BROOKLYN'S WAY N

 17 3:48 pm9800 BROOKLYN'S WAY N

 18 3:49 pm9830 BROOKLYN'S WAY N

 19 4:00 pmARRIVE MGM PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201482Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201482 - D WALLACE - TO ALLENTOWN - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:05 am9079 EICHOLD & HOWELLS FERRY RD

 2 7:06 amEICHOLD RD & CAMPFIRE DR

 3 7:07 am2023 CAMPFRE DR

 4 7:08 am1970 CAMPFIRE DR

 5 7:09 amPONDEROSA DR N & CAMPFIRE DR

 6 7:10 amPONDEROSA DR N & MESA DR

 7 7:11 amSANDY CREEK DR & PONDEROSA DR N

 8 7:12 amPONDEROSA DR S & CORRAL DR

 9 7:13 amPONDEROSA DR S & RANCH HOUSE DR

 10 7:14 amRANCH HOUSE DR & SAGE BRUSH CT

 11 7:15 amRANCH HOUSE DR & CHISHOLM CT

 12 7:16 amHOMESTEAD DR & CHAMPION WAY

 13 7:17 am9400 HOMESTEAD DR S

 14 7:18 amHOMESTEAD DR S @ CHANUTE CT

 15 7:25 amALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

 16 8:15 amWHISTLER PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201482 - D WALLACE - FROM ALLENTOWN - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:05 pmALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

 2 3:16 pm9079 EICHOLD & HOWELLS FERRY RD

 3 3:17 pmEICHOLD RD & CAMPFIRE DR

 4 3:18 pm2023 CAMPFIRE DR

 5 3:19 pm1970 CAMPFIRE DR

 6 3:20 pmPONDEROSA DR N & CAMPFIRE DR

 7 3:21 pmPONDEROSA DR N & MESA DR

 8 3:22 pmSANDY CREEK DR & PONDEROSA DR S

 9 3:23 pmPONDEROSA DR S & CORRAL DR

 10 3:24 pmPONDEROSA DR S & RANCH HOUSE DR

 11 3:25 pmRANCH HOUSE DR & SAGE BRUSH CT

 12 3:26 pmRANCH HOUSE DR & CHISHOLM CT

 13 3:27 pmHOMESTEAD DR & CHAMPION WAY

 14 3:28 pm9400 HOMESTEAD DR

 15 3:29 pmHOMESTEAD DR S @ CHANUTE CT

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 16 3:30 pmHOMESTEAD DR S & HOMESTEAD DR W

 17 3:55 pmWHISTLER PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201625Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201625 - L HEADRICK - TO ALLENTOWN - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:20 am9975 WULFF RD (KEITHLY'S MOBILE HOME)

 2 7:21 am10091 WULFF RD

 3 7:22 amWULFF RD & FLOYD CIR

 4 7:23 amFLOYD CIR & FLOYD CIR E

 5 7:24 am10091 FLOYD CIR

 6 7:25 am10041 FLOYD CIR

 7 7:26 amWULFF RD & SEMMES WOODS DR

 8 7:27 amEUNICE RD & WULFF RD

 9 7:28 amWULFF RD & CALDWELL RD

 10 7:29 amWULFF RD & DONNA DR

 11 7:32 am11350 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 12 7:33 am2895 ELLEN DR

 13 7:34 amELLEN DR & MCGOWIN DR

 14 7:35 am2700 ELLEN DR

 15 7:36 am11230 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 16 7:38 amHOWELLS FERRY RD & PVT RD 167

 17 7:50 amALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

 18 8:05 amARRIVE SMS PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201625 - L HEADRICK - FROM ALLENTOWN - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:30 pmALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

 2 3:36 pmHOWELLS FERRY RD & PVT RD 167

 3 3:38 pm11230 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 4 3:40 pm2895 ELLEN DR

 5 3:41 pmELLEN DR & MCGOWIN DR

 6 3:43 pm2700 ELLEN DR

 7 3:45 pm11350 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 8 3:48 pmWULFF RD & DONNA DR

 9 3:50 pmWULFF RD & CALDWELL RD

 10 3:51 pmEUNICE RD & WULFF RD

 11 3:52 pmWULFF RD & SEMMES WOODS DR

 12 3:53 pm10091 WULFF RD

 13 3:54 pm10041 FLOYD CIR

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 14 3:55 pm10091 FLOYD CIR

 15 3:56 pmFLOYD CIR & FLOYD CIR E

 16 3:58 pmWULFF RD & FLOYD CIR

 17 4:00 pm9975 WULFF RD (KEITHLY'S MOBILE HOME)

 18 4:10 pmARRIVE MGM PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201626Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201626 - S MCLENDON - TO ALLENTOWN - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:12 am2360 SKY VISTA DR W

 2 7:14 amSKY VISTA DR W & SUNVIEW DR

 3 7:15 amSCENIC HILLS DR & SKY VISTA DR W

 4 7:17 am2081 SKY VISTA DR W

 5 7:19 am2355 SKY VISTA DR W

 6 7:20 amPINEYDALE CT & SKY VISTA DR S

 7 7:21 amCEDARGLEN CT & SKYVISTA DR S

 8 7:22 am9812 SKY VISTA DR

 9 7:23 amWHIP POOR WILL DR & WHIP POOR WILL CT S

 10 7:24 am2060 WHIP POOR WILL CT S

 11 7:25 amYOUNGSTOWNE DR & WHIP POOR WILL CT S

 12 7:26 am10185 YOUNGTOWNE DR

 13 7:27 amYOUNGSTOWNE DR & CALEB CT

 14 7:28 am2015 JONAH DR

 15 7:29 am1980 JONAH DR

 16 7:30 am1975 ARK DR E

 17 7:31 am1995 ARK DR E

 18 7:32 amSNOW RD & EVERGREEN CT

 19 7:45 amALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

 20 7:55 amARRIVE SMS PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201626 - S MCLENDON - FROM ALLENTOWN - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

 2 3:25 pm2360 SKY VISTA DR W

 3 3:26 pmSKY VISTA DR W & SUNVIEW DR

 4 3:28 pmSCENIC HILLS DR & SKY VISTA DR W

 5 3:30 pm2081 SKY VISTA DR W

 6 3:31 pm2355 SKY VISTA DR W

 7 3:33 pmPINEYDALE CT & SKY VISTA DR S

 8 3:35 pmCEDARGLEN CT & SKYVISTA DR S

 9 3:36 pm9812 SKY VISTA DR

 10 3:38 pm2015 JONAH DR

 11 3:39 pm1980 JONAH DR

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 12 3:40 pm2060 WHIP POOR WILL CT

 13 3:41 pmYOUNGSTOWNE DR & WHIP POOR WILL CT S

 14 3:50 pm10185 YOUNGSTOWNE DR

 15 3:51 pmSNOW RD N & EVERGREEN CT

 16 4:00 pmARRIVE SMS PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201636Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201636 - D CHINNIS - TO ALLENTOWN - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:23 am1835 SCHILLINGER RD N & GRANATO DR

 2 7:24 amGRANATO DR & WOODLAND WAY

 3 7:25 amWOODBROOK DR & WOODLAND WAY

 4 7:27 amWOODMONT DR & WOODLAND WAY

 5 7:28 amWOODSTONE CT E & WOODSTONE DR

 6 7:30 amWOODSTONE DR & WOODLAND WAY

 7 7:32 amWOODLAND HILLS DR N & WOODHINGE DR

 8 7:35 amWOODBEND DR & WOODLAND HILLS DR W

 9 7:38 amWOODLAND HILLS DR W & WOODS POINTE

 10 7:40 amALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

 11 7:55 amARRIVE MGM PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201636 - D CHINNIS - FROM ALLENTOWN - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:25 pmALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

 2 3:30 pmWOODLAND HILLS DR W & WOODS POINTE

 3 3:35 pmWOODBEND DR & WOODLAND HILLS DR W

 4 3:39 pmWOODHINGE CT & WOODLAND HILLS DR N

 5 3:40 pmWOODLAND HILLS DR N & WOODLAND WAY

 6 3:41 pmWOODSTONE CT E & WOODSTONE DR

 7 3:42 pmWOODMONT DR & WOODLAND WAY

 8 3:43 pmWOODBROOK DR & WOODLAND WAY

 9 3:44 pmGRANATO DR & WOODLAND WAY

 10 3:45 pm1835 SCHILLINGER RD N & GRANATO DR

 11 4:00 pmARRIVE MGM PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201898Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201898 - J WHATLEY - TO ALLENTOWN - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:10 am9900 ROOT DR

 2 7:11 amROOT DR N & BLUEBONNET CT

 3 7:12 amROOT DR E & MELANIE LN

 4 7:13 amHOWELLS FERRY RD & DRESDEN DR

 5 7:14 am9585 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 6 7:15 amHOWELLS FERRY RD & LANSDOWN CT

 7 7:16 amHOWELLS FERRY RD & ROSEDOWN DR

 8 7:16 amWILLEDEE DR N & WILLEDEE CIR N

 9 7:17 am2751 WILLEDEE DR S

 10 7:18 amWATERFORD RD & LEVERETT DR

 11 7:19 amWATERFORD RD & WEDGEWOOD DR

 12 7:20 am2545 WEDGEWOOD DR

 13 7:21 am2450 WEDGEWOOD DR

 14 7:22 am9380 SCENIC HILLS DR

 15 7:23 amSCENIC HILLS DR & HICKORY VALLEY CT

 16 7:24 am9451 SKY VISTA DR E

 17 7:25 am9487 SKY VISTA DR. E

 18 7:45 amALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

 19 8:00 amARRIVE SMS PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201898 - J WHATLEY - FROM ALLENTOWN - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:25 pmALLENTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0042)

 2 3:29 pm9900 ROOT DR

 3 3:30 pmROOT DR N & BLUEBONNET CT

 4 3:31 pmROOT DR E & MELANIE LN

 5 3:35 pmHOWELLS FERRY RD & DRESDEN DR

 6 3:36 pm9585 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 7 3:37 pmHOWELLS FERRY RD & LANSDOWN CT

 8 3:38 pmHOWELLS FERRY RD & ROSEDOWN DR

 9 3:40 pmWILLEDEE DR N & WILLEDEE CIR N

 10 3:41 pm2751 WILLEDEE DR S

 11 3:42 pmWATERFORD RD & LEVERETT DR

 12 3:43 pmWATERFORD RD & WEDGEWOOD DR

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 13 3:44 pm2545 WEDGEWOOD DR

 14 3:45 pm2450 WEDGEWOOD DR

 15 3:48 pm9380 SCENIC HILLS DR

 16 3:50 pmSCENIC HILLS DR & HICKORY VALLEY CT

 17 3:52 pm9451 SKY VISTA DR E

 18 3:54 pm9487 SKY VISTA DR E

 19 4:10 pmARRIVE MGM PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools


